'I tinX . com
‘ |f| AL DATA CERTIFICATION

adelerigottiO5@gmail.com Adele Rigotti IrXOx9GCebisy9.
2 lorenzo.albertinazzi@donb Lorenzo Albertinazzi yes IrXOx94pcsz4IM.
oscoborgo.it
3 maddalena.frattini@donbos Maddalena Frattini yes IrXOx9BIEVCS9D.
coborgo.it
4 colinatiedoardo@gmail.co Edoardo Colinati yes IrX0x92gdCLIGc.
m
5 benedetta.bianchi@donbos Benedetta Bianchi yes IrXOx9IuGRfNRo.
coborgo.it
6 flavio.bortoloni@donbosco flavio bortoloni yes [rXOx9krAba3f4.
borgo.it
7 viscardi.vittoria@isversari.e vittoria viscardi yes IrXOX9s9T5R1X;.
du.it
8 zuin.daniele@isversari.edu Daniele Zuin yes IrXOx91pBZ7nYu.
At
9 emma.ferrari@donboscobo Emma Ferrari yes IrX0x9zLb2rKpF.
rgo.it
10 erik.ceratti@donboscoborg Erik Ceratti yes IrXOXOMNZTRSsiI.
0.it
11 matteo.rossi@donboscobor Matteo Rossi yes IrXOx9AaQqjx2R.
go.it
12 simone.babandi@gmail.co Simone Babandi yes IrX0x9qgLnnnR7.
m
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13

14

15

16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27
2¢

—

pop.edward@isversari.edu.
it
s-cavagna.emma@liceores
pighi.it
ripamonti.luca@isversari.e
du.it

elena.rota@bettyambiveri.it

salvatore.calafiore@liceore
spighi.it

s-frati.eric@liceorespighi.it

gianluca.portelloO6@gmail.
com

lorenzozampieri2006@gma
il.com

samuelesantambrogio380
@gmail.com

cazanave.andrea@isversar
i.edu.it

bonini.riccardo@isversari.e
du.it

cozzi.beatrice@gmail.com

sacchi.riccardo@isversari.e
du.it

rondinella.giacomo@isvers
ari.edu.it

john.cinderO6@gmail.com

Edward Lazar

Emma

Luca

Elena

Salvatore

Eric

Gianluca

Lorenzo

Samuele

Andrea

Riccardo

Beatrice

Riccardo

Giacomo

lonut

Pop

Cavagna

Ripamonti

Rota

Calafiore

Frati

Portello

Zampieri

Santambrogio

cazahave

Bonini

Cozzi

Sacchi

Rondinella

Cenusa

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx96BOOPIND.
IrXOx9lixt71CD.
IrXOx9Vz6xYkXA.

[IrXOx9GIUIO91N.
[rXOx9ihmZmCvy.

IrX0x934KbuDr4.
[rXOx9bpJVBgPV.

IrXOx9SKyKfksU.
IrXOXQUhAM3YMg.
Ir’XOXOW4KVHOND.

IrX0x92vGI4TBB.

[IrXOx9GdOnhJLF.
IrX0Ox9poB8aXxXMz2h.

IrXOx9iPFRaMWn.

[rXOx9adh2F03Y.
IrXOx9Al ECF;IJ:'Z:/B



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39

40

41

42

—

scoborgo.it
s-poggi.lorenzo@liceorespi
ghi.it
elisa.moronil5@icloud.co
m

nenaokosunl23@gmail.co
m

malaisi.mattia@isversari.ed
u.it

patella.lorenzo@isversari.e
du.it

gabripaganil306@gmail.co
m

Missaglia.elisa@isversari.e
du.it

alessia.colico@gmail.com
toniadelpapato@gmail.com
angelaleon311@gmail.com

edoardo.ventura@istitutofr
eud.it

giorgiaamagrini@gmail.co
m

beatrice_resmini@fastweb
net.it

123menaismail321@gmail.
com

Lorenzo

elisa

Nena

Mattia

Lorenzo

Gabriele

Elisa

Alessia
Tonia
Angela

Edoardo Maria

giorgia

Beatrice

Menatalla

Poggi

moroni

Okosun

Malaisi

Patella

Pagani

Missaglia

Colico
Del Papato
Leon

Ventura

magrini

Resmini

Imsmail

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOXx9QKVKOjIR.
IrXOx9fO040Xzn.
IrXOx9qFt9KitxH.
IrXOx9aPFNtGIO.
IrXOx9amywdqWK.
IrXOX9FORbBIKX.
Ir’XOx9CN8zQtd9.

IrXOXx9DWTdghS4.
IrXOx9BroBT6HKk.
IrXOx9Sgzlo8aX.
IrXOx95vO8sFTL.

IrXOX9EKtB5Ja5.
IrX0x971ulciQ9.
IrX0Ox9vd5aVi8Q.

IrXOx91T9V\g,aGQE)39l ?E



44
45

46

a7

48
49

50
51

52
53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60

lili.lori.sheu05@gmail.com

pozza.matteo@isversari.ed
u.it

colombo.jacopo@isversari.
edu.it

fiorita.sabrina@isversari.ed
u.it

giulyf19@gmail.com

avventura.diego@isversari.
edu.it

foxyn2005@gmail.com

vaghi.stefano@isversari.ed
u.it

ludovica.sidoti@gmail.com

orsenigo.irene@isversari.e
du.it

polci.ivan@isversari.edu.it
ilinca.luca@isversari.edu.it

raineri.alessio@isversari.e
du.it

barbarafabbiani@yahoo.it
sabilarO9@gmail.com
thomasgreghi@icloud.com

alessandra.bitetta@gmail.c
om

|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : Qs90Z8UfVDw1UMFelhbOYNOO7YGro9T9-eKsjww46SYs. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:07:16

—

Lori

Matteo

Jacopo

Sabrina lda

Giulia
Diego

Elisa

Stefano

Ludovica

Irene

lvan
Luca

Alessio

Giada

Sabrina Giulia

Thomas

Alessandra

Sheu

Pozza

Colombo

Fiorita

Furini

Avventura

Colombo

Vaghi

Sidoti

Orsenigo

Polci
llinca

Raineri

lannone
Bugar Pop

Greghi

Bitetta

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

IrX0x9a6VM1zq3.
[rXOXx9mPgOITMKk.

[rXOx9wEwhVarl.

IrXOx9wkDCBwWXB.

IrX0x9iBZZyFFN.
IrXOx93I19mMGKHb.

[’ XOX9ETWmM3EPX.
IrXOXx9KBAseBA4t.

IrXOx9aBWzjlg2.
IrXOX9SFréCYxb.

IrXOx9LtXHLdbw.
IrXOx9uJuVWQgAS.
IrX0x972DiNgep.

IrXOx9Eta50qyZ.

IrXOx91HJqgvd7n.

IrXOx9nz1UArfK.
IrXXOX9CVEOP7B2.
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61
62
63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71
72

73
74

75

76

—

martinagiuntaO@gmail.com
giuli4.cooo@gmail.com

eduardo.ammendola@istitu
tofreud.it

zeynepsumer2016@gmail.
com

Patricknunezsanchez21@g
mail.com

Marco.Cozianu0O6@gmail.c
om

cristinacinquini@yahoo.it

giorgia.lentini2006 @gmail.
com

cattaneo.mattia@isversari.
edu.it

linda.cringoli@istitutofreud.i
t

ricky.variscoO6 @gmail.com

valentenicolol41@gmail.co
m

giomeo37@gmail.com

dicintio.matteo@isversari.e
du.it

Dariojaime2006@gmail.co
m

giacomolazzaro47@gmail.

Martina
Giulia
Eduardo
Zeynep
Patrick

Marco

ELEONORA

Giorgia

Mattia

Linda

riccardo

Nicolo

Giorgio
Matteo

Dario Jaime

Giacomo

Giunta
Corsi

Ammendola

Sumer

Nunez

Cozianu

GIOJA

Lentini

Cattaneo

Cringoli

varisco

Valente

Meoli

Di Cintio

Di Lella

Lazzaro

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9hx1N4GEl.
[rXOx94aBDbz8X.
IrXOx9fbBESHY;].

[rX0Ox9U2J9¢cnS0.

[IrXOX9XwiHSApy.

[rX0x9tQggvnQ2.

IrXOx9Kjnpdhgb.
[IrXOX9XHI9N2HP1.

[rX0Ox960nfXYib.

I’ XOx9XMSVUDes.

[rXOX9MDSr4Avx.
[rXOx9SV1H442x.

[rXOx9q1QF8TIP.
IrX0x9i6XSz5fh.

IrXOx99anqcY Qw.

IrX0Ox9mwqgx81e0.
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77
78

79

80

81

82

83
84

85

86

87
88
89

90
91
92

mail.com
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—

alice.lafauci@istitutofreud.it

tommasoarpinil016@gmalil
.com

francesca.scazzola7@gmai
l.com

metwally _nour@yahoo.co
m

Giuliomarino767@gmail.co
m

emanuelepaolospotti@gma
il.com

camilla.zinesi@gmail.com

camilla.rodrigo@istitutofreu
d.it

gaia.mazzicone@gmail.co
m

Matteo.fede1999@gmail.co
m

cfoti.om@gmail.com
dimariaf09@gmail.com

sgrambigliadominigue@gm
ail.com

mariettahenein@gmail.com
minodayane@gmail.com

davidepalumbo090106@g

Alice

tommaso

Francesca

Nour

Giulio

Emanuele

camilla

Camilla Florence

gaia

Federica

Francesca Cristina
Francesco

Dominique

Mariam
Dayane Angel

davide

La Fauci

arpini

Scazzola

Metwally

Marino

Spotti

zinesi

Rodrigo Apaza

mazzicone

Basta

Foti
Di Maria
Sgrambiglia

Henein
Mino Moreno

palumbo

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

IrXOx971AVSFYK.
IrXOx9Tc76jGPy.

[IrXOx9WLDUEZDq.

Ir’XOXORGN5pmGJ.

[rX0x9g2Hx5uqgh.

IrXOx9h6eKhiSc.

IrXOx9yzjBH1bD.
IrXOx90a38AKCi.

IrXOX9cNySkgSv.

[rX0x93vjk507].

[rX0x97jTaolgU.
IrXOx94DtTHG2T.
IrXOx9ehYnjykc.

IrXOx9G0OXHZmom.
IrXOx9ZRXWUu8VN.
IrXOXOEQBMMY Jg.

Page 6/13



93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110
11°

tommasoanellio5@gmail.c
om

alessio.bertoni@istitutofreu
d.it

livia.margini@gmail.com

angiegalbiati@gmail.com
annaghirardo2@gmail.com

sb16072006 @gmail.com

francifuga@gmail.com
anny.berry26 @yahoo.com
S-Losi.lorenzo@liceorespig
hi.it
s-

torre.diego@liceorespighi.it

marcella.minotti@gmail.co
m

martascara06@gmail.com
n.quaglia2006 @gmail.com
alescava06@gmail.com

alessandrayakoub@libero.i
t

giuliawu56@gmail.com
benetti_tania@yahoo.it

linavaliante@libero.it

(PR P Y I I~ W] Ry
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Tommaso Anelli
Alessio Bertoni
Livia Margini
angelica galbiati
Anna Ghirardo
Samba Ba
Francesco Fuga
Anna Goumperi
Lorenzo Losi
Diego Torre
Filippo Mancone
marta scaramuzza
Noemi Quaglia
Alessandro Cavallaro
Alessandra Yakoub
huimin wu
RICCARDO BROUSSARD
Lina Valiante
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yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9a7etLKdf.

IrX0x97JsafLWR.

IrXOx9la7Nelxl.
IrXOx9KallsK5;j.
[IrXOX9FNIMEWtm.
IrXOX9KHISyO8T.
IrXOx90wgcG4uy.
IrXOX9mPL9Vi86.
IrXOx9Wdrpb4kE.

IrX0Ox98cDUhe7B.

IrXOx99x4mhDNSs.

IrX0x9e0ij5i2Y.
IrXOXxXOMBQgJSZvI.
IrXOx99xpKCtvK.
IrXOx9ppYed3gA.

IrXOx985wTQVIt.
IrXOx9BR1i8exv.
[IrXOx9naWuwady.
IrXOx9toKGphXT.

Page 7/13



112
113

114
115
116

117

118
119

120

121

122
123

124
125
126

127
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—

m
enea.fejzaj888@gmail.com

marro.luca@iiscattaneomil
ano.edu.it

sandrasalib32@gmail.com
lisa.gugliara@icloud.com

omarcastellani66@gmail.c
om

emma.cimarosti@istitutofre
ud.it

gretaa.brugnoli@gmail.com

bavagnolimaia456@gmail.
com

anita.camuffo@istitutofreud
it
federica.rocco@istitutofreu
d.it
elenafattori4d@gmail.com

alanisgomez655@gmail.co
m

fedetodderos@gmail.com
filippoldani@icloud.com

Lobos.mina@iiscattaneomil
ano.edu.it

giovanniderricoO07 @gmail.

Enea

Luca

sandra
Lisa

Omar

Emma

Greta

maia

Anita

Federica

Elena

alanis

Federico
Filippo

Mina

Giovanni

Fejzaj

Marro

salib
Gugliara

Castellani

Cimarosti

Brugnoli

bavagnoli

Camuffo

Rocco

Fattori

gomez

Rossi Todde
Oldani

Lobos

D’Errico

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

[rXOx9whna251b.
[rXOx9s9Y4SN1n.

[IrXOx94KJGIpLV.
IrXOx9JpYSVvT9Q.
IrXOXx9QJOEbc4U.

[rX0x9inumJQruU.

IrX0Ox9eWQ556u4.
IrXOx9iQjwXAUI.

IrXOx9yke6v6J5.

IrXOx9yOQIACIR.

IrXOx9YZyj9Qz8.
IrXOXx9cgXMHC2v.

[IrXOx9QITSLVDbA.
IrX0x9akDrQfgG.
[rXOx9c60K6PGm.

IrXOx9kzro9EZz9M.
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129
130

131
132
133

134

135

136

137
138

139

140

141

142

143

—

sprofilol12@gmail.com
giulo.decri@gmail.com

brambatiedoardo@gmail.c
om

nic990.buond@gmail.com
fedespecialO5@gmail.com

Vignati.lorenzo@iiscattane
omilano.edu.it

valentina.rovere@istitutofre
ud.it

roccoemanuele.carlo@istit
utofreud.it

luca.beneventi@istitutofreu
d.it

25giada01@gmail.com

laura.capuozzo@istitutofre
ud.it

anna.barbieri@istitutofreud
it
andrea.dondi@istitutofreud
it
Gaia.lacerenza@:istitutofre
ud.it

michele.presta@istitutofreu
d.it

huangchrisO6@gmail.com

Filippo
giuliano

Edoardo

Niccolo
Federico

Lorenzo

Valentina

Rocco Emanuele

LUCA

Giada

Laura

Anna

Andrea Enrico

Gaia

Michele

Lei Chris

Sproviero
de cristofaro

Brambati

Buondonno
Dinicastro

Vignati

Rovere

Carlo

BENEVENTI

Marini

Capuozzo

Barbieri

Dondi

Lacerenza

Presta

Huang

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9yHKgpj2t.
IrXOx9JKKgh926.
IrXOx92RsdSJIC.

[rX0x9g5jgXibQ.
IrX0x9I3JED9DL.
IrXOx9i1ZQWLmMYs.

[rXOx90mvMOFra.

IrXOX9T64fLm5V.

IrXOx9mUKvb39e.

IrXOx9xZBv8Icz.
[rXOx9EZjmvVao.

IrXOx9aLDtrr76.

IrX0xQipClyJsr.

[rXOx9lyxelCel.

IrXOx9nVmhmODbD.

IrX0x9n1ltSz6mc.
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145
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147

148
149

150
151
152

153

154
155

156

157

158
159

—

riccardo.tortorella@virgilio.i
t

Tanha.motin@verri.edu.it

filipporindone05@gmail.co
m

katerina.solonari@verri.edu
it

robin.orellana@verri.edu.it

amasha.elbertuge@verri.e
du.it

alice.tonier@verri.edu.it
Lorenzo.bove@verri.edu.it

elena.compare@verri.edu.i
t

alessandro.rusconi@verri.e
du.it

erika.borrelli@verri.edu.it

manuel.fumagalli@verri.ed
u.it

francesca.cavagnetto@don
boscoborgo.it

tommaso.duella@donbosc
oborgo.it

silvia.cucchi05@gmail.com

maria.ferlini@donboscobor
go.it
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RICCARDO TORTORELLA
Tanha Motin
Filippo Rindone
katerina solonari
Robin Orellana
amasha elbertuge

Alice Nicole Tonier
Lorenzo Bove
Elena Compare

Alessandro Rusconi
erika borrelli
Manuel Fumagalli

Francesca Cavagnetto

Tommaso Duella
Silvia Cucchi
Maria Ferlini
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yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ir’XOXOWUw1MFIb.

IrXOx9vQeUI6PW.
IrXOx9IfUdk8y8.

IrXOx9RqszTaBP.

[rXOX9rgrXXwI.
IrX0x96bqgzPVRQ.

[rXOx9uBsybMsV.
[rXOx9JbZIVEVX.
IrXOX9MK2sk7A6.

IrXOx969aEO0CtM.

[rXOx9Mn66xKa3.
IrXOx9WajJjCUF.

IrXOx9YTOP1Cla.

IrXOx9aurAjyPk.

Ir’XOx9JM1YHRUz.
IrX0x9jjQMImF;.
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165
166
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168
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170

171
172

173

174

Arnn it
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—

francyvizz2005@gmail.com

ambra.arnaboldi@donbosc
oborgo.it

carlotta.ticozzi@donboscob
orgo.it

vittorio.luoni@donboscobor
go.it

matteo.lorito@donboscobo
rgo.it

giugi.sacchetti@gmail.com

sara.demontis@donboscob
orgo.it

angelo.colombo@donbosc
oborgo.it

carlotta.travaini@donbosco
borgo.it

giovanni.bonomo@donbos
coborgo.it

giuseppe.chiaramonte@do
nboscoborgo.it

tillaa.godi@gmail.com

giovanni.giordani@donbos
coborgo.it

davide.menegazb@gmail.c
om

alessia.cerutti@donboscob

Francesca

Ambra

Carlotta

Vittorio Piero

Matteo

GIULIA

Sara

Angelo

Carlotta

Giovanni

GIUSEPPE

Thi Lan Margherita

Giovanni

Davide

Alessia

Angelini
Arnaboldi

Ticozzi

Luoni

Lorito

SACCHETTI

Demontis

Colombo

Travaini

Bonomo

CHIARAMONTE

Godi

Giordani

Menegaz

Cerutti

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9w8y13TuT.
IrXOx9GNggd7E?9.

IrXOX9yWRHTIQA4.

IrXOx90MgI5HNR.

IrXOxX9puWNeTfr.

IrXOx9VrQoppN2.
IrX0x9igfDDi8b.

IrXOx9OCD5EadF.

IrXOx9wMdxOtf1.

IrXOx98KPZmt7Z.

Ir’XOX90SQRFENH.

[rXOx96¢ckuLY9R.
IrXOx9980LWU9C.

IrX0Ox9QgnQf4l0.

Ir’XOX9TZKMoEWP.
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175

176
177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

alessandro.silvestri@donb
oscoborgo.it

chiara.rinii@gmail.com

elisa.calligari@donboscobo
rgo.it

rampaniemma5@gmail.co
m

carlo.colaci@donboscobor
go.it
filippo.de.nora@donboscob
orgo.it

rodolfogariboldi@gmail.co
m

mattia.mori@donboscobor
go.it
caterina.platini@donbosco
borgo.it

filippo.napolitano@donbos
coborgo.it

aurora.patrinostro@donbos
coborgo.it

alessandro.paglioni@donb
oscoborgo.it

leonardo.godio@donbosco
borgo.it

elia.salvini@donboscoborg
o.it
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Alessandro

Chiara

elisa

Emma

Carlo

Filippo

Rodolfo

Mattia

Caterina

Filippo

Aurora Maria

Alessandro Elia

Leonardo

Elia

Silvestri

Rinaldi

calligari

Rampani

Colaci

De Nora

Gariboldi

Mori

Platini

Napolitano

Patrinostro

Paglioni

Godio

Salvini

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

[rXOx9XyzW4htf.

IrXO0x9IrxVX2bh.
Ir’XOXx9CKOCNpDO.

IrXOx9Q8B87x8k.

IrXOx9n9NQg8R44.

IrXOx9ZpapzJki.

IrX0x9h4sOY7kg.

[rXOx9uPe6Pkir.

[rXOx9rN9awCJl.

IrXOx9SjA0QclS.

IrXOx9rsPYV54F.

IrXOx90LiV7Umo.

[Ir’XOXOMWALIDAg.

[rXOx9dZKAsc2D.
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189

190

191
192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200
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N—

matilde.bertarelli@donbosc
oborgo.it

fabrizio.avico@donboscob
orgo.it

emiliagretti@gmail.com

alessandra.tronci@donbos
coborgo.it

tommaso.bacigalupi@donb
oscoborgo.it

tommaso.mongini@donbos
coborgo.it

samuele.merlin@donbosco
borgo.it

Simone.cerutti@donbosco
borgo.it

elena.mezzalama@donbos
coborgo.it

matteo.bignoli@donboscob
orgo.it

giulia.sacco@donboscobor
go.it

tommaso.latorraca@donbo
scoborgo.it

Matilde

Fabrizio

emilia

Alessandra Cristina

Tommaso

Tommaso

Samuele

Simone

Elena

Matteo

Giulia

Tommaso

Bertarelli

Avico

agretti

Tronci

Bacigalupi

Mongini

Merlin

Cerutti

Mezzalama

Bignoli

Sacco

Latorraca

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

[rXOx93LMO72vz.

IrXOX9RiJjyi7u.

IrXOx9L1MbykED9.
IrXOx95Rk3EII1.

Ir’XOX94N6TWMOS.

IrXOx931b1drMT.

Ir’XOX9HXHNO1Hg.

IrXOx97Ew4egCK.

IrXOx9pxIM5i8x.

IrXOx9aDvYaJac.

IrXOx9yTlaz1lsH.

IrXOx9LmoY11VR.
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